SPECIAL ADMIT STUDENTS

Division Deans List

Thank you for your interest in taking a dual enrollment course at SAC. In order to register for a class, you need to submit

your completed Special Admit Form with all appropriate signatures to the division Dean. Once you receive your signed
form please submit your document(s) to Admissions & Records for it to be processed: Email: Adm records@sac.edu

Dean of Business

Dean: Madeline Grant

Admin Assistant: Talarico, Christina
Talarico Christina@sac.edu

Website: www.sac.edu/business

Office: SAC, A-103| Phone: (714) 564-6750

Accounting and Business Administration

Business Applications and Technology

Computer Science

Engineering

Global Business and Entrepreneurship

Legal Studies

Dean of Counseling

Dean: Dr. Maria De La Cruz

Admin Assistant: Mora, Francisco

Mora Francisco@sac.edu

Website: www.sac.edu/counseling Office: SAC,
S-112|Phone: (714) 564-6079

Counseling

Study Skills

Dean of Fine & Performing Arts

Dean: Dr. Kellori Dower

Admin Assistant: Withey, Toni

Withey Toni@sac.edu

Website: www.sac.edu/fpa

Office: SAC A-109 |Phone: (714) 564-5600

Art / Photography

| Theatre Arts

Communications and Media Studies

Communication Studies

TV / Video

Dance

Digital Media Art

Library

Music

Dean of Human Services & Technology
Dean: Dr. Larisa Sergeyeva

Admin Assistant: Cardenas, Gilberto
Cardenas Gilberto@sac.edu

Website: www.sac.edu/hst

Office: R-107

SAC Phone: (714) 564-6800

Automotive / Diesel /
Welding

Manufacturing Technology

Child Development and
Education
St

Nutrition & Foods

Criminal Justice

Occupational Studies BA Program

Criminal Justice Academies

Occupational Therapy Assistant

Fashion Design and
Merchandising

Pharmacy Technology

Fire Technology

Speech Language Pathology
Assistant

Dean of Humanities & Social Sciences
Dean: Dr. Walter C. Jones

Admin Assistant: Trujillo Zuniga, Beatrice
Trujillo Zuniga Beatrice@sac.edu

American Sign Language

Modern Languages

Anthropology / Sociology /
Women's Studies

Philosophy

Economics / Geography

Political Science

Website: www.sac.edu/hss English Psychology
Office: SAC D-435 Ethnic Studies Reading

Phone: (714)564-6500 History EMLS (ESL)

Dean of Science, Mathematics & Health Sciences Biology Medical Assistant
Dean: Dr. Saeid Eidgahy Biotechnology Planetarium

Admin Assistant: Suzuki, Miya
Suzuki Miya@sac.edu
Website: www.sac.edu/smhs
Office: SAC, SC-116

Phone: (714) 564-6600

Chemistry

Mathematics

Health Sciences / Nursing

Medical Assistant

Emergency Medical Technician (EMT)

Physical Science Geology / Earth Science
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